Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

	I		
Michael G. Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 4 (502) 564 http://www.so	of State 1150 -0602-1150 -3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company:		PHERD'S HOUSE OF MAYSVILLE, INC.	
Company ID:	0725436		
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date:		12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:		7:09:11 AM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Office		ED WE ST.	
P.O. BOX 656 MAYSVILLE, KY 4	11056		
	1000		
	ent Name/Address		
GORDON L. JONE			
815 OAK FAIRWA			
MAYSVILLE, KY 4	1000		
Current Officer			
President	GORDON JONES	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
Secretary	LISA APPLEGATE	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
Treasurer	JEFF DOUGLASS	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
Dive stove		OFD WE FOR A	
Directors Director	TIM HUMMEL	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
Director	ROGER CLARK	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
Director	CHRIS NEAL	PO BOX 656, MAYSVILLE, KY	
2			
County:	Mason		
Business size:	Small	Our internet	
Business type:	Miscella	neous Services	
Signatures			
Signature	Gordon L.	Jones	
Title	President		

NARP